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Our Offices

BIRMINGHAM (City)

T 0121308 9570
Birmingham@pegasusgroup.co.uk

BIRMINGHAM (Sutton Coldfield)

T 0121 308 9570
Birmingham@pegasusgroup.co.uk

BRISTOL

T 01454 625 945
Bristol@pegasusgroup.co.uk

CAMBRIDGE

T 01223 202 100
Cambridge@pegasusgroup.co.uk

CIRENCESTER

T 01285 641717
Cirencester@pegasusgroup.co.uk

DUBLIN

T +353 (0) 1526 6714
enquiries@pegasusgroup.co.uk

PEGASUS
GROUP
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EAST MIDLANDS

T 01509 670 806
EastMidlands@pegasusgroup.co.uk

EDINBURGH

T 0131589 2774
Edinburgh@pegasusgroup.co.uk

LEEDS

T 0113 287 8200
Leeds@pegasusgroup.co.uk

LIVERPOOL

T 0151 317 5220
Liverpool@pegasusgroup.co.uk

LONDON

T 020 3897 110
London@pegasusgroup.co.uk

MANCHESTER

T 0161 393 3399
Manchester@pegasusgroup.co.uk

NEWCASTLE

T 0191 917 6700
Newcastle@pegasusgroup.co.uk

PETERBOROUGH

T 01733 666600
enquiries@pegasusgroup.co.uk
SOLENT

T 023 8254 2777
Solent@pegasusgroup.co.uk

GROUP SERVICES

T 0333 0160777
enquiries@pegasusgroup.co.uk
ARMSTRONG BURTON GROUP

T 0121323 2332
info@armstrongburton.co.uk
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